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193579   OByran , Cody M 10 2013 X
188875 Abdullahi , Salid M 12 2011 X
193144 Adams , Joseph M 10 2013 X
234073 Adams , Kris M 10 2013 X
157178 Adams , Shelbi F 12 2011 C
234051 Akbar , Jalil M 9 2014 X
225115 Alberhasky , Skylar F 9 2014 C
157165 Allen , Isabelle F 11 2012 C
222408 Allen , Perrion M 9 2014 X
218600 Alvey , Alex  M 11 2012 X
225159 Anderson , Eugene M 9 2014 X
175182 Anderson , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
170509 Angus , Mc Cauley M 11 2012 X
106423 Araya , Don M 12 2011 X
232540 Arnold , Tori F 11 2012 X
157371 Atteberry , Abigail F 12 2011 X
221303 Aubry , McKenna F 9 2014 X
193145 Augustine , Joseph M 10 2013 X
182952 Auvil , Brittany  F 12 2011 X
234044 Bailes , Gavin M 10 2013 X
191395 Bailey , Keandre M 10 2013 X
219842 Bakari , Abdirahman M 9 2014 X
103178 Baker , Lecota F 12 2011 X
226755 Barnes , Samantha F 9 2014 X
107876 Barnes , Summer F 12 2011 X
234045 Battiste , Lezah M 10 2013 X
193611 Bauer , Abigal F 10 2013 X
109360 Bayens , David M 12 2011 X
234052 Bell , Brandon M 9 2014 X
117329 Bell , Bruce M 12 2011 X
188894 Bello , Jose M 11 2012 X
219870 Benitez , Zemar M 9 2014 X
219854 Bennett , Marc M 9 2014 X
219837 Bernabe , Eduardo M 9 2014 X
232520 Berry , Kendall F 9 2014 X
170510 Bickett , Jermey M 11 2012 X
164988 Bigos , Shelby F 12 2011 X
157188 Birkhead , Amber F 11 2012 X
215247 Bishop , Shannon M 9 2014 X
157162 Blaszczyk , Emily F 11 2012 C
234053 Blaszczyk , Reed M 9 2014 X
184416 Bolling , Hailey F 10 2013 X/C
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204141 Bolling , Hunter M 10 2013 X
216463 Bolton , Sarah F 9 2014 X
183012 Booth , Lindsey F 10 2013 X
182946 Bowman , Alexis F 12 2011 X
188896 Bowman , Damien M 10 2013 X
175174 Box , Zoe F 10 2013 X
234123 Brackens , Ebony F 9 2014 X
134377 Bratcher , Bradley M 12 2011 X
172899 Bratcher , Kourtney M 12 2011 X
157135 Bronaugh , Donyell M 11 2012 X
134378 Bronnert , Jason M 12 2011 X
204170 Brooks , Arik M 11 2012 X
191394 Brooks , Tyson M 10 2013 X
157098 Brown , Beau M 11 2012 X
166403 Brown , Carnethia F 11 2012 X
193489 Brown , Kierra F 10 2013 X
225108 Brown , Terrance  M 11 2012 C
191349 Brown , Terry M 10 2013 X
234102 Browning , Kelsie F 9 2014 X
193143 Bunzy , Malik M 10 2013 X
193128 Bunzy , Tyrone M 10 2013 X
204142 Burk , Tyler M 10 2013 X
221296 Burke , Breanna F 9 2014 X
196560 Burke , Joseph M 10 2013 X
221297 Burke , Savannah F 9 2014 X
225252 Burks , Brianna F 9 2014 X
221310 Burnett , Katharine F 9 2014 X
193147 Burnley , Notorius M 10 2013 X
232526 Bussey , Kimberly F 9 2014 X
225118 Campbell , Madison F 9 2014 C
157133 Campbell , William M 11 2012 X
221307 Canchola , Makayla F 9 2014 X
232530 Cano , Elaina F 9 2014 X
234104 Cantrell , Victoria F 11 2012 X
205892 Cardwell , Desiree F 12 2011 X
204213 Casto , Kayley F 10 2013 X
219841 Caswell , Christopher M 9 2014 X
218602 Catlett , Trent M 9 2014 X
204144 Cavanaugh , Matthew M 9 2014 X
191381 Childers , Mason M 10 2013 X
205907 Churchill , Autumn F 12 2011 X
106781 Clark , Kelaiah F 12 2011 X
226756 Clark , Xena F 12 2011 X
219874 Cleary , Patrick M 8 - X
206141 Clyburn , Toroyon M 12 2011 X
157369 Cohen , Devyon F 11 2012 X
234124 Coleman , Marissa F 9 2014 X
103183 Compton , Andrea F 12 2011 X
164980 Corbett , Austin M 12 2011 X
191343 Corley , Jacob M 10 2013 X
131363 Coulter , Tia F 12 2011 X
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204160 Cowherd , Andrew M 10 2013 X
107884 Cox , Keelyn F 12 2011 X
182976 Coyle , Alicia F 10 2013 X
232528 Crabtree , Bethany F 9 2014 X
193121 Cranford , Brandon M 11 2012 X
205879 Crawford , Samantha F 11 2012 X
222430 Cunniham , Allen M 9 2014 X
225148 Curry , Trey M 10 2013 X
204159 Curtzinger , Conner M 9 2014 X
117634 Dabney , Demi F 12 2011 X/C
117332 Davidson , Greg M 12 2011 X
227396 Davis , Graham M 9 2014 X
215235 Dawson , Deangelo  M 10 2013 X
188878 Dawson , Matt M 11 2012 X
182998 Dawson , McKenna  F 10 2013 X
170511 Decker , Joey M 11 2012 X
204219 Digges , Caitlyn F 11 2012 X
107888 Doanne , Cheyanne F 12 2011 X
226757 Domeck , Ashley F 9 2014 X
170512 Dones , Tavian M 11 2012 X
204146 Downey , Bradley M 10 2013 X
191383 Downey , Bradley M 10 2013 X
234054 Downs , Nathan M 9 2014 X
234106 Drew , Ronisha F 12 2011 X
109327 Duckworth , Drew M 12 2011 X
234105 Duke , Kacie F 9 2014 X
221309 Dunn , Chesney F 9 2014 X
109325 Dunn , Delvon M 12 2011 X
232529 Dunn , Krista F 9 2014 X
193619 Dunnaway , TaShayla F 10 2013 X
234055 Durall , Bobby M 9 2014 X
193583 Durr , Alexis F 10 2013 X
184418 Dyer , Kaila F 10 2013 C
175177 Eatmon , Brianna F 11 2012 X
118555 Edwards , Cain M 12 2011 X
227397 Edwards , Clay  M 9 2014 X
215249 Elder , Nick M 9 2014 X
134379 Elflan , Dewaun M 12 2011 X
234081 Elliott , William M 9 2014 X
219858 Eugene , Brandon M 9 2014 X
227398 Evans , Blake M 9 2014 X
191348 Evans , Donald  M 10 2013 X
219851 Faughender , Jeff M 10 2013 X
234129 Fernandez , Karen  F 9 2014 X
206145 Ferrell , Tommy M 12 2011 X
131357 Fields , Kellye F 12 2011 X
183873 Findley , Ariel F 10 2013 X
219857 Floyd , Griffin M 9 2014 X
191400 Ford , Chase M 11 2012 X
134380 Forshee , Seth M 12 2011 X
221305 Foster , London  F 9 2014 X
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232533 Franklin , Madison F 9 2014 X
221300 Frazier , Caitlyn F 9 2014 X
188901 Frech , Jon M 10 2013 X
134381 French , Jacob M 12 2011 X
166401 Fries , Leslie F 12 2011 X
183006 Fryrear , Autumn F 10 2013 X
222405 Furman , Nastradamus M 9 2014 X
117429 Gaines , Richard M 12 2011 X
175180 Garris , Arianna F 11 2012 X
204147 Garris , Payton M 9 2014 X
225113 Geary , Macy F 9 2014 C
117328 Glass , Drew M 12 2011 X
188900 Gonzalez , Rafael M 10 2013 X
226751 Gowan , Brandon M 10 2013 X
227399 Graham , Tyler M 11 2012 X
225147 Gray , Gerald M 9 2014 X
170962 Gray , Taylor F 12 2011 X
157297 Grayson , Miranda F 11 2012 X
191378 Green , Derrion M 10 2013 X
219839 Green , Trent M 9 2014 X
234126 Greenwood , Erin F 11 2012 X
165070 Guinard , Hailey F 12 2011 X
227400 Guinn , Nate M 12 2011 X
107881 Hack , Katie F 12 2011 X
183872 Hack , Kyler F 10 2010 X
183853 Hall , Abby F 11 2012 X
103212 Hall , Chase M 12 2011 X
215241 Hall , Dewayne M 9 2014 X
172690 Haney , Dakota M 11 2012 X
234076 Harbin , Troy M 11 2012 X
219838 Hardesty , Brandon M 9 2014 X
218597 Harris , Arrius M 9 2014 X
191346 Harrison , Treyvon M 10 2013 X
188897 Hastings , Seth M 10 2013 X
232524 Hatcher , Ashia F 9 2014 X
227401 Hatfield , Steven M 9 2014 X
157164 Hawks , Peyton F 11 2012 C
172673 Hayden , Shawn M 11 2012 X
170975 Hayse , Ethan M 11 2012 X
232531 Heath , Gabby F 10 2013 X
188877 Henderson , Austin M 11 2012 X
107880 Hernandez , Christina F 12 2011 X
218604 Hertel , Trey M 10 2013 X
172689 Hill , Aaron M 11 2012 X
219873 Hill , Drew M 9 2014 X
109330 Hodge , Darren M 12 2011 X
234048 Holdren , Eli M 10 2013 X
193580 Holton , Max M 10 2013 X
225163 Hooper , Michael M 9 2014 X
222427 Hopper , Michael  M 9 2014 X
117443 House , Jarred M 12 2011 X
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175704 Howard , Whitney F 12 2011 X
219835 Howell , Jacob  M 12 2011 X
193643 Hubbard , Travis M 10 2013 X
134383 Huber , Zach M 12 2011 X
227403 Huff , Jalen M 10 2013 X
227406 Hughes , Damien M 10 2013 X
191382 Hughes , Jacob M 10 2013 X
232525 Hughes , Jasmine F 9 2014 X
204208 Humphrey , Kyrsten F 10 2013 X
234058 Husband , Ryan M 9 2014 X
134384 Husband , Steven M 12 2011 X
157512 Husseini , Abdullahi M 11 2010 X
226758 Hutter , Chelsea F 12 2011 X
234108 Hyacinthe , Judith F 9 2014 X
188874 Idris , Abdelrahman M 12 2011 X
188873 Idris , Abdelsabur M 12 2011 X
234057 Ijames , Garrison M 9 2014 X
107883 Ijames , Jacqueline F 11 2012 X
227409 Jackeson , JMal M 12 2011 X
70634 Jackson , Gabrielle F 12 2011 X

164990 Jarboe , Ciarra F 11 2012 X
205885 Johnson , Aliyah F 11 2012 X
221301 Johnson , Kayla F 9 2014 X
109291 Johnson , Nolan M 12 2011 X
109382 Johnson , Zach M 12 2011 X
219856 Jones , Cameron M 9 2014 X
107877 Jones , Hayley F 12 2010 X
219867 Jones , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
225109 Jones , Sierra F 10 2013 C
118129 Jordan , Jimmy M 12 2011 X
204209 Kaelin , Mallory F 9 2014 X
191342 Kennison , David M 10 2013 X
106718 Kessinger , Lgan M 12 2008 X
219868 Kessinger , Lukas M 9 2014 X
134385 Kestler , Max M 12 2011 X
226760 Ketchum , Jodie F 9 2014 X
184414 Kilgore , Haylee F 11 2012 C
157125 Kilgore , Marcel M 11 2012 X
157132 Kittle , Scott M 11 2012 X
204149 Kittles , Kyle M 10 2013 X
219864 Knight , Cooper M 9 2014 X
157288 Knoop , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
183871 Kopple , Paris F 11 2012 X
188899 Kowadla , Christopher M 10 2013 X
118131 Laduke , Brandon M 12 2011 X
106715 Lampkin , Jacob M 12 2011 X
191385 Lawrence , Garrett M 10 2013 X
184413 Locke , Alex F 11 2012 C
225250 Lockwood , Emilee F 9 2014 X
221299 Lockwood , Emilee F 9 2014 X
225157 Lockwood , Ethan M 9 2014 X
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157181 Loftis , Kristian F 12 2011 C
157137 Logdson , Gavin M 11 2012 X
191344 Lovelace , Rico M 10 2013 X
232521 Lowe , Madison F 8 - X
175175 Lowe , Megan F 10 2013 X
232522 Luckett , Makenzie F 8 - X
204212 Malone , Madelyn F 10 2013 X
107886 Maloney , Sam F 12 2011 X
221311 Marcum , Riplee F 9 2014 X
234127 Martin , Arianne F 10 2013 X
234114 Martin , Braden M 10 2013 X
234115 Martin , Christian M 10 2013 X
170523 Martin , Tyler M 11 2012 X
188871 Martinez , Alberto M 12 2011 X
206142 Martinez , Michael M 11 2012 X
234110 Massey , Kavon F 9 2014 X
170558 Mattingly , Kyle M 11 2012 X
215240 May , Marquel M 9 2014 X
204211 McCarthy , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
225164 McCarthy , Trey M 9 2014 X
204150 McClanahan , Alex M 10 2013 X
234059 McDonald , Noah M 9 2014 X
205834 Mcduffie , Shelby F 10 2013 X
134388 Miller , Alex M 12 2011 X
219865 Miller , Brandon M 9 2014 X
226752 Mitchell , Anthony M 9 2014 X
193484 Mitchell , Perri F 10 2013 X
134491 Mobley , Carolecia F 12 2011 X
219872 Monarch , Kenneth M 9 2014 X
215246 Moore , Austin M 9 2014 X
232532 Moore , Kimberyly F 9 2014 X
221298 Morris , Jacqueline F 9 2014 X
109332 Moss , Torrey M 12 2011 X
188893 Muhomad , Fuad M 11 2012 X
218606 Munford , Kasey M 11 2012 X
226753 Muss , Cameron  M 10 2013 X
226762 Nesbet , Olivia F 10 2013 X
234111 Nguyen , Helena F 10 2013 X
225160 Nichols , Josh M 9 2014 X
222428 Niiccum , Jeff M 9 2014 X
184417 Nisbit , Olivia F 10 2013 X/C
170978 Numann , Alex M 11 2012 X
225247 Nyland , Maria F 9 2014 X
232523 O Bryan , Maggie F 9 2014 X
234049 Oliver , Dylan M 10 2013 X
234112 Opryatova , Alina F 11 2012 X
204151 Oyler , Nick M 10 2013 X
218607 Pachecko , Juan M 11 2012 X
204152 Palummo , Nick M 9 2014 X
218595 Parker , Daniel M 11 2012 X
218598 Parker , Jerimiah M 10 2013 X
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225156 Parks , Darius R M 9 2014 X
226763 Payne , Kayla F 9 2014 X
134392 Peguro , Melvyn M 12 2011 X
157138 Pehlke , Ethan M 11 2012 X
188902 Pemba , Salat M 10 2013 X
204153 Perry , Jakeb M 10 2013 X
117632 Perry , Jasmine F 12 2011 C
232535 Perry , Kiara F 9 2014 X
193412 Petit-  Frere , Niesha F 10 2013 X
172683 Peyton , Sophia F 11 2012 X
175186 Peyton , Sophia F 11 2012 X
234060 Phillips , Bryce M 9 2014 X
223100 Porter , Ira M 9 2014 X
191345 Potts , Jeffery M 10 2013 X
157163 Pruitt , Amber F 11 2012 C
172681 Pugh , Jayla M 11 2012 X
227411 Pumphrey , George M 12 2011 X
191388 Purvis , Toby M 10 2013 X
234061 Quisenberry , Jordan  M 9 2014 X
117326 Raheem , Khalid M 12 2011 X
226754 Ravens , George M 9 2014 X
218601 Redman , Jordan M 11 2012 X
109369 Redmon , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
204154 Redmon , Tyler M 9 2014 X
193652 Reed , Michael M 10 2013 X
205889 Rennirt , Savanna F 11 2012 X
118152 Reyes , Mikell M 12 2011 X
227412 Reynolds , Ryan M 9 2014 X
117631 Rich , Allie F 12 2011 X/C
204210 Richard , Alyssa F 10 2012 X
221308 Richards , Hanah F 9 2014 X
184415 Richardson , Bailey F 10 2013 C
219840 Riedley , Logan M 9 2014 X
221295 Rito , Hannah F 9 2014 X
218593 Robinson , Byrant J M 9 2014 X
191403 Robinson , Montae M 10 2013 X
218594 Robinson , William  M 11 2012 X
234080 Roth , Sam M 10 2013 X
226764 Rowe , Faith F 9 2014 X
204155 Rucker , Nick M 9 2014 X
188872 Rupczyk , Jordan M 12 2011 X
164991 Rush , Morgan F 11 2012 X
219836 Salgado , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
234117 Salyer , Kyle M 11 2012 X
216468 Samples , Jordan F 9 2014 X
216469 Samples , Jordan F 9 2014 X
193483 Saunders , Amani  F 10 2013 X
157179 Schechter , Darian F 12 2011 C
204157 Schmeltz , Garrett M 9 2014 X
111036 Schmidt , John M 12 2011 X
225162 Schoenbachler , Daniel M 9 2014 X
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216472 Schroeder , Emily F 9 2014 X
118155 Schultz , Donald Ray M 12 2011 X
175187 Seabolt , Breanna F 10 2013 X
183860 Sebastian , Alex M 10 2013 X
234116 Shaw , Austin M 11 2012 X
227413 Shelton , Andrew M 9 2014 X
170535 Shelton , Daniel M 11 2012 X
219853 Shembari , Patrick M 9 2014 X
157511 Shouse , Parker M 11 2012 X
227592 Sivori , Bailey F 9 2014 X
227414 Skeeters , Trever M 11 2012 X
157128 Skinner , Lavontre M 11 2012 X
193488 Smith , ATajah F 11 2012 X
225116 Smith , Brooke F 9 2014 C
204158 Smith , Dalton M 9 2014 X
182964 Snepp , Paige F 12 2011 X
191396 Sodja , Romiaee M 10 2013 X
117630 Sorrell , Miranda F 12 2011 C
216465 Sparks , Taylor F 9 2014 X
157293 Spiva , Bianaca F 11 2012 X
188892 Spreiter , Jalen M 11 2012 X
205874 Stam , Cassie F 11 2012 X
225117 Stanton , Carson F 9 2014 C
163447 Stevenson , Hunter M 11 2012 X
117438 Stewart , Suzannah F 9 2014 X
191389 Stith , Zach M 10 2013 X
193582 Streble , Shelby F 11 2012 X
183878 Strothoff , Kailey F 10 2013 X
191375 Sullivan , Preston  M 10 2013 X
221302 Sullivan , Rosie F 9 2014 X
184411 Summers , Autumn F 12 2011 C
172691 Sutton , Elijah M 12 2011 X
216464 Swann , Shania F 9 2014 X
109379 Tappel , Nick M 12 2011 X
183876 Taylor , Brie F 10 2013 X
193654 Taylor , Matthew M 10 2013 X
157131 Teasley , Noah M 11 2012 X
134426 Tellez , Oliberto M 12 2011 X
106714 Thieneman , Nathan M 12 2011 X
205875 Thomas , Taylor F 11 2011 X
172675 Thompson , Jorian M 11 2012 X
109343 Thrasher , Chance M 12 2011 X
225114 Tichenor , Deja F 9 2014 C
215245 Todd , Darius M 9 2014 X
109358 Tomes , Cameron M 12 2011 X
225149 Trice , Trey M 11 2012 X
188898 Tucker , Ryan M 10 2013 X
157180 Ulrich , Briana F 12 2011 C
193493 Usher , Cashmon F 10 2013 X
164983 Vonallmen , Benjamin M 11 2012 X
117339 Walker , Bryce M 12 2011 X
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109301 Walker , Malik M 12 2011 X
225161 Wallace , Jordan M 9 2014 X
218596 Washington , Bryson M 9 2014 X
225150 Washington , DaRon M 9 2014 X
175178 Watkins , Jenna F 10 2013 X
222409 Watkins , Marcus M 9 2014 X
182956 Watson , Hannah F 10 2013 X
117437 Watson , Hayley F 11 2012 X
222404 Webb , Carter M 9 2014 X
206143 Wheatley , Ethan M 11 2012 X
234062 Wheeler , Austin M 9 2014 X
117629 Wheeler , Emily F 12 2011 C
234118 White , Joe M 11 2012 X
118217 White , Kassidy F 12 2011 X
205876 Whitfield , Jodae F 11 2012 X
205877 Whitt , Ashleigh F 10 2013 X
164985 Wiehebrink , Stephen M 12 2011 X
191386 Wilcox , Trent M 10 2013 X
107882 Wilkins , Lily F 12 2011 X
225155 Wilson , Cyncer M 9 2014 X
164986 Wilson , Denver M 11 2012 X
134430 Wilson , Jared M 12 2011 X
157292 Wisdom , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
225158 Woods , Austin M 9 2014 X
234050 Woods , Noah M 10 2013 X
157139 Woosley , Kayla F 11 2012 C
182922 Wrenn , Madisan F 10 2013 X
216467 Wright , Ava F 9 2014 X
164994 Wright , Meghanne F 11 2012 X
157372 Wyatt , Michele F 11 2010 X
157190 Yancey , Brooke F 11 2012 X
222429 Young , LaSharia F 9 2014 X
218599 Young , Shedrick M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Baker, Aaron 
Beard, Andrew 
Brown, Beau 
Miller, Greg 
Rollins, Robert 
Thomas, Jacob 
Williamson, Cody 
Woolridge, William 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Anderson, Alikah 
Baker, Victoria 
Barnes, Summer 
Barnes, Sydeny 
Beld, Hannah 
Boyd, Madison 
Foushee, Savannah 
Fryrear, Autumn 
Hampton, Savannah 
Harris, Jordan 
Hooper, Casandra 
Howard, Whitney 
Jutz, Savannah 
Leanhart, Sierra 
McClain, Jhade 
Mcduffie, Shelby 
Mendoza, Deja Marie
Parrott, Dawn 
Rich, Sydeny 
Smith, Miranda 
Thorpe, Michelle 
Tingle, Courtnie 
Trusty, Olivia 
Tucker, Allie 
Veach, Brook 

Varsity
Baseball

Angus, Mc Cauley 
Bell, Bruce 
Bickett, Jermey 
Bratcher, Bradley 
Bronnert, Jason 
Burk, Tyler 
Decker, Joey 
Dones, Tavian 
Elflan, Dewaun 
Forshee, Seth 
French, Jacob 
Glass, Drew 
Huber, Zach 
Husband, Steven 
Kestler, Max 

X Kleier, Jordan 
Martin, Tyler 
Mattingly, Kyle 
Miller, Alex 
Peguro, Melvyn 

Rucker, Nick 
Shelton, Daniel 
Tellez, Oliberto 
Wilson, Jared 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Archie, Jamaine 
Augustine, Joseph 
Bishop, Shannon 
Bunzy, Malik 
Bunzy, Tyrone 
Cranford, Brandon 
Curry, Trey 
Davidson, Greg 
Dunn, Delvon 
Gaines, Richard 
Glass, Drew 
Gray, Gerald 
Raheem, Khalid 
Robinson, Byrant J
Stevenson, Hunter 
Thompson, Jorian 
Trice, Trey 
Walker, Bryce 
Washington, DaRon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bolden, Dekeyah 
Brown, Carnethia 
Burke, Savannah 
Burks, Brianna 

X Compton, Andrea 
Foster, London  
Fries, Leslie 

X Jones, Remi 
Lockwood, Emilee 
Marcum, Riplee 
Mitchell, Perri 
Nyland, Maria 
Petit-  Frere, Niesha 
Pugh, Jayla 
Saunders, Amani  
Smith, ATajah 
Usher, Cashmon 

X Watkins, Jenna 
X Wyatt, Michele 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Brown, Terry 
Burke, Joseph 
Corbett, Austin 

X Floyd, Austin 
Gowan, Brandon 
Hubbard, Travis 
Jordan, Jimmy 
Laduke, Brandon 

Mitchell, Anthony 
Muss, Cameron  
Ravens, George 
Reed, Michael 
Reyes, Mikell 
Schultz, Donald Ray
Taylor, Matthew 
Vonallmen, Benjamin 
Wiehebrink, Stephen 

X Wilbur, Jacob 
Wilson, Denver 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Aldridge, Kara 
Barnes, Samantha 
Barnes, Summer 
Bauer, Abigal 
Bigos, Shelby 
Clark, Xena 

X Conard, Shania 
Cox, Keelyn 
Dabney, Demi 
Domeck, Ashley 
Dunnaway, TaShayla 
Durr, Alexis 
Guinard, Hailey 
Howard, Whitney 
Hutter, Chelsea 
Jarboe, Ciarra 
Ketchum, Jodie 
Lowe, Megan 

X Mefford, Savannah 
Nisbit, Olivia 
Payne, Kayla 

X Reece, Danielle 
Rowe, Faith 
Rush, Morgan 

X Stafford, Sabrina 
White, Kassidy 
Wright, Meghanne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Shelbi 
Alberhasky, Skylar 
Allen, Isabelle 
Blaszczyk, Emily 
Bolling, Hailey 
Brown, Terrance  
Campbell, Madison 
Dabney, Demi 
Dyer, Kaila 
Geary, Macy 
Hawks, Peyton 
Jones, Sierra 
Kilgore, Haylee 
Locke, Alex 
Loftis, Kristian 
Nisbit, Olivia 

Perry, Jasmine 
Pruitt, Amber 
Rich, Allie 
Richardson, Bailey 
Schechter, Darian 
Smith, Brooke 
Sorrell, Miranda 
Stanton, Carson 
Summers, Autumn 
Tichenor, Deja 
Ulrich, Briana 
Wheeler, Emily 
Woosley, Kayla 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Joseph 
Allen, Perrion 
Alvey, Alex  

X Atkins, Caleb 
Bailey, Keandre 

X Barleen, Tristian 
Bayens, David 
Bishop, Shannon 

X Bowers, Lewis 
X Bradford, Dylan 

Bronaugh, Donyell 
Burke, Joseph 
Campbell, William 
Catlett, Trent 
Childers, Mason 
Corley, Jacob 

X Cotton, Jeff 
Dawson, Deangelo  
Downey, Bradley 

X Dreschel, Christian 
Duckworth, Drew 
Dunn, Delvon 
Elder, Nick 
Ferrell, Tommy 

X Ford, Chase 
Furman, Nastradamus 
Green, Derrion 
Hall, Dewayne 
Harris, Arrius 
Harrison, Treyvon 
Hertel, Trey 
Hopper, Michael  
Hughes, Jacob 

X Humphrey, Christian 
Johnson, Nolan 
Johnson, Zach 
Kennison, David 
Kilgore, Marcel 
Kittle, Scott 
Lawrence, Garrett 

X Lewis, Coreion 
Logdson, Gavin 
Lovelace, Rico 
Moore, Austin 
Moss, Torrey 
Munford, Kasey 
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Niiccum, Jeff 
X Overall, KeArise 
X Pace, Tyler 

Pachecko, Juan 
Parker, Daniel 
Parker, Jerimiah 
Porter, Ira 
Potts, Jeffery 
Purvis, Toby 
Redman, Jordan 
Redmon, Jonathan 
Robinson, Byrant J
Robinson, Montae 
Robinson, William  
Schmidt, John 
Shouse, Parker 
Sodja, Romiaee 
Stith, Zach 
Sullivan, Preston  
Tappel, Nick 
Teasley, Noah 
Thrasher, Chance 
Tomes, Cameron 
Walker, Malik 
Washington, Bryson 
Watkins, Marcus 
Webb, Carter 
Wilcox, Trent 
Young, Shedrick 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Rebecca 
Berry, Kendall 
Box, Zoe 
Casto, Kayley 
Coulter, Tia 

X Cox, Keelyn 
Dawson, McKenna  

X Digges, Caitlyn 
Eatmon, Brianna 
Fields, Kellye 
Garris, Arianna 

X Humphrey, Kyrsten 
Jackson, Gabrielle 
Kaelin, Mallory 
Lowe, Madison 
Lowe, Megan 
Luckett, Makenzie 
Malone, Madelyn 
McCarthy, Caitlyn 
Peyton, Sophia 
Richard, Alyssa 
Seabolt, Breanna 
Spiva, Bianaca 
Sullivan, Rosie 
Watkins, Jenna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blaszczyk, Reed 
Brown, Beau 
Hall, Chase 
Oyler, Nick 
Salyer, Kyle 

X Sims, Luke 
White, Joe 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bratcher, Kourtney 
Whitt, Ashleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdullahi, Salid 
Araya, Don 
Bakari, Abdirahman 
Bello, Jose 
Bernabe, Eduardo 
Bowman, Damien 
Caswell, Christopher 
Dawson, Matt 
Frech, Jon 

X Goe, Martin 
Gonzalez, Rafael 
Green, Trent 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Hastings, Seth 
Henderson, Austin 
Hodge, Darren 
Howell, Jacob  
Husseini, Abdullahi 
Idris, Abdelrahman 
Idris, Abdelsabur 
Kessinger, Lgan 
Kowadla, Christopher 
Lampkin, Jacob 
Martinez, Alberto 
Muhomad, Fuad 
Pemba, Salat 
Riedley, Logan 
Rupczyk, Jordan 
Salgado, Jonathan 
Shouse, Parker 

X Spreiter, Jalen 
Thieneman, Nathan 
Tucker, Ryan 

X Waddle, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Auvil, Brittany  
Baker, Lecota 
Birkhead, Amber 
Bolton, Sarah 
Booth, Lindsey 

Bowman, Alexis 
Clark, Kelaiah 
Cohen, Devyon 
Compton, Andrea 
Coyle, Alicia 

X Dawson, McKenna  
X Dyal, Kelly 
X Estrada, Teresa 

Fryrear, Autumn 
X Grayson, Miranda 
X Nguyen, Tina 

Peyton, Sophia 
Samples, Jordan 
Schroeder, Emily 
Snepp, Paige 
Sparks, Taylor 
Swann, Shania 

X Towles, Madison 
Watson, Hannah 
Wrenn, Madisan 
Wright, Ava 

X Wright, Sydney 
Wyatt, Michele 
Yancey, Brooke 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

  OByran, Cody 
Holton, Max 
House, Jarred 
Kessinger, Lukas 

X Numann, Alex 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Brewer, Angel 
X Diehl, Stephanie 

Sivori, Bailey 
Stewart, Suzannah 
Streble, Shelby 
Watson, Hayley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Biscan, Shayne 
X Brooks, Arik 
X Cotton, Jeff 

Ford, Chase 
Hayse, Ethan 
Kittles, Kyle 
Martin, Braden 
Martin, Christian 
Numann, Alex 
Salyer, Kyle 
Shaw, Austin 
Shouse, Parker 
Spreiter, Jalen 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Atteberry, Abigail 
Brackens, Ebony 
Coleman, Marissa 
Fernandez, Karen  
Fryrear, Autumn 
Gray, Taylor 
Greenwood, Erin 
Martin, Arianne 

X Martin, Haeli 
Samples, Jordan 

X Thompson, Ally 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Kris 
Bailey, Keandre 

X Berkley, Cameron  
Bishop, Shannon 

X Bowers, Lewis 
Bronaugh, Donyell 
Brooks, Arik 
Brooks, Tyson 
Clyburn, Toroyon 
Cunniham, Allen 

X Dunn, Delvon 
X Elflan, Dewaun 

Elliott, William 
Eugene, Brandon 

X Ferrell, Tommy 
X Givens, Devin 

Green, Trent 
Harbin, Troy 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Hayden, Shawn 
Hertel, Trey 
Martinez, Michael 
May, Marquel 
Miller, Brandon 

X Moss, Torrey 
Parker, Jerimiah 
Pehlke, Ethan 
Pumphrey, George 

X Redmon, Jonathan 
Riedley, Logan 
Robinson, William  
Roth, Sam 
Shelton, Daniel 
Skinner, Lavontre 
Todd, Darius 
Washington, Bryson 
Watkins, Marcus 
Wheatley, Ethan 
Young, Shedrick 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

X Auvil, Brittany  
Baker, Lecota 

X Birkhead, Amber 
Bolling, Hailey 

X Booth, Lindsey 
Brown, Kierra 
Browning, Kelsie 
Cantrell, Victoria 
Cardwell, Desiree 
Churchill, Autumn 
Clark, Kelaiah 

X Compton, Aaliyah 
X Compton, Andrea 

Crawford, Samantha 
X Dabney, Demi 

Drew, Ronisha 
Duke, Kacie 

X Feger, Alysaa 
Grayson, Miranda 

X Hall, Abby 
X Harrod, Lexi 

Hernandez, Christina 
Hyacinthe, Judith 

X Irvin, Faith 
X Ivory, Ronesha 

Johnson, Aliyah 
Jones, Hayley 

X Locke, Alex 
Massey, Kavon 
Mitchell, Perri 
Mobley, Carolecia 
Nesbet, Olivia 

X Newman, Ashley 
Nguyen, Helena 
Opryatova, Alina 

X Patterson, Nataiya 
Pugh, Jayla 

X Ray, Madison 
X Rennirt, Savanna 
X Rice, Diesha 

Rich, Allie 
Stam, Cassie 
Thomas, Taylor 

X Trabue, Tyler 
Usher, Cashmon 
Watson, Hannah 
Whitfield, Jodae 

X Whitt, Ashleigh 
Wyatt, Michele 
Young, LaSharia 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Arbaugh, Shelby 
X Blair, Sidney 

Burnett, Katharine 
Dunn, Chesney 
Findley, Ariel 
Hack, Katie 
Hack, Kyler 

Ijames, Jacqueline 
Jones, Hayley 
Knoop, Kaitlyn 
Kopple, Paris 
Maloney, Sam 
Marcum, Riplee 
Watson, Hayley 
Wilkins, Lily 
Wisdom, Kelsey 

Varsity
Wrestling

Burke, Joseph 
X Chambers, Malcolm 

Childers, Mason 
Cunniham, Allen 
Davis, Graham 
Doanne, Cheyanne 

X Duvall, Erik 
Edwards, Cain 
Edwards, Clay  
Evans, Blake 
Evans, Donald  
Frech, Jon 
Graham, Tyler 
Guinn, Nate 
Haney, Dakota 
Hatfield, Steven 
Hill, Aaron 
Huff, Jalen 
Hughes, Damien 
Jackeson, JMal 
Pachecko, Juan 

X Patterson, Taylor 
Pumphrey, George 
Reynolds, Ryan 

X Santana, Miko 
Shelton, Andrew 
Skeeters, Trever 
Sutton, Elijah 
Thomas, Taylor 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cunniham, Allen 
Hayse, Ethan 
Numann, Alex 
Sebastian, Alex 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Clark, Kelaiah 
Hall, Abby 
Rennirt, Savanna 

X Trabue, Tyler 
Young, LaSharia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Akbar, Jalil 
Angus, Mc Cauley 
Bailes, Gavin 
Battiste, Lezah 
Bolling, Hunter 
Burk, Tyler 
Cavanaugh, Matthew 
Cowherd, Andrew 
Curtzinger, Conner 
Decker, Joey 
Dones, Tavian 
Downey, Bradley 
Holdren, Eli 
Ijames, Garrison 
Martin, Tyler 
Mattingly, Kyle 
McClanahan, Alex 
Oliver, Dylan 
Oyler, Nick 
Perry, Jakeb 
Redmon, Tyler 
Rucker, Nick 
Schmeltz, Garrett 
Shelton, Daniel 
Smith, Dalton 
Woods, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Joseph 
Augustine, Joseph 
Bunzy, Malik 
Bunzy, Tyrone 
Burnley, Notorius 
Curry, Trey 
Gray, Gerald 
Thompson, Jorian 
Trice, Trey 
Washington, DaRon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Carnethia 
Burke, Savannah 
Burks, Brianna 
Foster, London  
Lockwood, Emilee 
Marcum, Riplee 
Mitchell, Perri 
Nyland, Maria 
Petit-  Frere, Niesha 
Pugh, Jayla 
Saunders, Amani  
Smith, ATajah 
Usher, Cashmon 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Joseph 
Allen, Perrion 
Alvey, Alex  
Bailey, Keandre 
Bishop, Shannon 

X Bradford, Dylan 
Burke, Joseph 
Catlett, Trent 
Childers, Mason 
Corley, Jacob 
Dawson, Deangelo  
Downey, Bradley 
Furman, Nastradamus 
Green, Derrion 
Hall, Dewayne 
Harris, Arrius 
Hertel, Trey 
Lovelace, Rico 
Moore, Austin 
Munford, Kasey 
Pachecko, Juan 
Parker, Daniel 
Parker, Jerimiah 
Porter, Ira 
Purvis, Toby 
Redman, Jordan 
Robinson, Byrant J
Robinson, William  
Sodja, Romiaee 
Stith, Zach 
Sullivan, Preston  
Washington, Bryson 
Wilcox, Trent 
Young, Shedrick 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnold, Tori 
Berry, Kendall 
Bussey, Kimberly 
Cano, Elaina 
Casto, Kayley 
Crabtree, Bethany 
Dawson, McKenna  
Digges, Caitlyn 
Dunn, Krista 
Franklin, Madison 
Hatcher, Ashia 
Heath, Gabby 
Hughes, Jasmine 
Humphrey, Kyrsten 
Kaelin, Mallory 
Lowe, Madison 
Lowe, Megan 
Luckett, Makenzie 
Malone, Madelyn 
McCarthy, Caitlyn 
Moore, Kimberyly 
O Bryan, Maggie 
Perry, Kiara 
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Spiva, Bianaca 
Sullivan, Rosie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bakari, Abdirahman 
Benitez, Zemar 
Bennett, Marc 
Bernabe, Eduardo 
Caswell, Christopher 
Cleary, Patrick 
Eugene, Brandon 
Evans, Donald  
Faughender, Jeff 
Floyd, Griffin 
Gonzalez, Rafael 
Green, Trent 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Hill, Drew 
Jones, Cameron 
Jones, Isaiah 
Kessinger, Lukas 
Knight, Cooper 
Miller, Brandon 
Monarch, Kenneth 
Riedley, Logan 
Shembari, Patrick 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Canchola, Makayla 
Fryrear, Autumn 
Mcduffie, Shelby 
Richards, Hanah 
Strothoff, Kailey 
Taylor, Brie 

X Watson, Hannah 
Watson, Hayley 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Burke, Joseph 
Childers, Mason 
Cunniham, Allen 
Davis, Graham 
Edwards, Clay  
Evans, Blake 
Evans, Donald  
Frech, Jon 
Graham, Tyler 
Hatfield, Steven 
Huff, Jalen 
Hughes, Damien 
Pachecko, Juan 
Reynolds, Ryan 
Shelton, Andrew 
Skeeters, Trever 
Thomas, Taylor 

Freshman
Baseball

Akbar, Jalil 
Bell, Brandon 
Blaszczyk, Reed 
Cavanaugh, Matthew 
Curtzinger, Conner 
Downs, Nathan 
Durall, Bobby 
Elder, Nick 
Eugene, Brandon 
Findley, Ariel 
Garris, Payton 
Husband, Ryan 
Ijames, Garrison 
McCarthy, Trey 
McDonald, Noah 
Nichols, Josh 
Palummo, Nick 
Phillips, Bryce 
Quisenberry, Jordan  
Redmon, Tyler 
Rucker, Nick 
Schmeltz, Garrett 
Smith, Dalton 
Wheeler, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Eugene 
Bishop, Shannon 
Gray, Gerald 
Hooper, Michael 
Lockwood, Ethan 
McCarthy, Trey 
Moore, Austin 
Nichols, Josh 
Parks, Darius R
Redmon, Tyler 
Robinson, Byrant J
Schoenbachler, Daniel 
Wallace, Jordan 
Washington, DaRon 
Wilson, Cyncer 
Woods, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Burke, Savannah 
Burks, Brianna 
Foster, London  
Lockwood, Emilee 
Marcum, Riplee 
Nyland, Maria 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Perrion 
Bishop, Shannon 
Catlett, Trent 
Elder, Nick 
Furman, Nastradamus 
Hall, Dewayne 
Harris, Arrius 
Moore, Austin 
Porter, Ira 
Robinson, Byrant J
Washington, Bryson 
Watkins, Marcus 
Webb, Carter 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnold, Tori 
Berry, Kendall 
Bussey, Kimberly 
Cano, Elaina 
Crabtree, Bethany 
Digges, Caitlyn 
Dunn, Krista 
Franklin, Madison 
Hatcher, Ashia 
Heath, Gabby 
Hughes, Jasmine 
Humphrey, Kyrsten 
Kaelin, Mallory 
Lowe, Madison 
Luckett, Makenzie 
McCarthy, Caitlyn 
Moore, Kimberyly 
O Bryan, Maggie 
Perry, Kiara 
Sullivan, Rosie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Aubry, McKenna 
Burke, Breanna 
Burke, Savannah 
Foster, London  
Frazier, Caitlyn 
Johnson, Kayla 
Lockwood, Emilee 
Morris, Jacqueline 
Rito, Hannah 
Sullivan, Rosie 


